Port & Harbor Monthly Statistical & Performance Report

Moorage Sales
Daily Transient

Monthly Transient
Semi-Annual Transient
Annual Transient
Annual Reserved

Grid Usage
1 Unit=1 Grid Tide Use

Wood Grid
Steel Grid

Services & Incidents
Vessels Towed
Vessels Moved
Vessels Pumped
Vessels Sunk
Vessel Accidents
Vessel Impounds
Equipment Impounds
Vehicle Impounds
Property Damage
Pollution Incident
Fires Reported/Assists
EMT Assists
Police Assists
Public Assists
Thefts Reported

Parking Passes
Long-term Pass

Monthly Long-term Pass
Seasonal Pass

U:Office/Stats-Monthly/2019 EOY Stats

2019
2,534
1,665
60
82
867

223

For the End of Year: 2019

2018
2,895
1,690
50
99
864

33
12
229

2018
126
40
12

Stall Wait List

Average of Recipients on SWL
20' Stall
24" Stall
32' Stall
32'A Stall
40' Stall
50' Stall
60' Stall
75' Stall
Total:

Docking & Beach/Barge Use

1Unit=1or 1/2 Day Use
Deep Water Dock
Pioneer Dock
Beach Landings
Barge Ramp

Marine Repair Facility
Vessels Hauled-Out

Wharfage (in short tons)

Tons, Converted from Lb./Gal.
Seafood tons
Cargo/Other tons
Fuel

Crane Hours

Ice Sales

For the 2019 Year

Difference between

2018 YTD and 2019 YTD:

2019 2018
11 7
50 46
105 89
N/A N/A
46 39
24 25
6 5
4 3

246 214

2019 2018

231 235

238 328
25 43

211 173

2019 2018
8 10

2019 2018

4,158 4,171

13,220 7,641

365,752 386,717

2019
2,530

2018
1,657

2018
1,953

577 tons more
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