Port & Harbor Monthly Statistical & Performance Report

For the End of Year: 2019

Moorage Sales	<u>2019</u>	<u>2018</u>	Stall Wait List		
Daily Transient	2,534	2,895	Average of Recipients on SWL	<u>2019</u>	<u>2018</u>
Monthly Transient	1,665	1,690	20' Stall	11	7
Semi-Annual Transient	60	50	24' Stall	50	46
Annual Transient	82	99	32' Stall	105	89
Annual Reserved	867	864	32'A Stall	N/A	N/A
			40' Stall	46	39
			50' Stall	24	25
<u>Grid Usage</u>			60' Stall	6	5
1 Unit = 1 Grid Tide Use	<u>2019</u>	<u>2018</u>	75' Stall	4	3
Wood Grid	131	164	Total:	246	214
Steel Grid	58	43			
			Docking & Beach/Barge Use		
			1 Unit = 1 or 1/2 Day Use	<u>2019</u>	<u>2018</u>
<u>Services & Incidents</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>2018</u>	Deep Water Dock	231	235
Vessels Towed	22	14	Pioneer Dock	238	328
Vessels Moved	253	228	Beach Landings	25	43
Vessels Pumped	49	31	Barge Ramp	211	173
Vessels Sunk	4	6			
Vessel Accidents	11	10			
Vessel Impounds	2	3	Marine Repair Facility	<u>2019</u>	<u>2018</u>
Equipment Impounds	26	50	Vessels Hauled-Out	8	10
Vehicle Impounds	0	0			
Property Damage	6	4			
Pollution Incident	22	22	<u>Wharfage (in short tons)</u>		
Fires Reported/Assists	1	2	Tons, Converted from Lb./Gal.	<u>2019</u>	<u>2018</u>
EMT Assists	46	33	Seafood tons	4,158	4,171
Police Assists	16	12	Cargo/Other tons	13,220	7,641
Public Assists	223	229	Fuel	365,752	386,717
Thefts Reported	10	9			
			Crane Hours	<u>2019</u>	<u>2018</u>
Parking Passes	<u>2019</u>	<u>2018</u>		1,710	1,657
Long-term Pass	153	126		·	·
Monthly Long-term Pass	32	40			
Seasonal Pass	13	12	Ice Sales	<u>2019</u>	<u>2018</u>
			For the 2019 Year	2,530	1,953
			Difference between		

2018 YTD and 2019 YTD: 577 tons more